
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of Confidential Response to 
Staffs Data Request was sent by electronic notice to the following: 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patty. vangerpen@state.sd.us 

Ms. Karen Cremer 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave 
Pierre, SD 57501. 
karen.cremer@state.sd. us 

Mr. Steve Cochran 
CEO 
Kite Parent Corp. 
Clo WideOpenWest Holdings, LLC 
259 E. Michigan Ave. Ste. 206 
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
scochran@wideopenwest.com 

Mr. Joshua Kogan 
Representing: Kite Parent Corp. 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
601 Lexington Ave. 
New York, NY 10022 
joshua.kogan@kirkland.com 

Mr. Howard M. Liberman 
Representing: Kite Parent Corp. 
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
1500 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20005-1209 
Howard.liberman@dbr.com 

Dated this day of August, 2014. 
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Ms. Robin Meyerink 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
robin.meyerink@state.sd.us 

Mr. James M. Gleason 
CEO 
Clarity Telecom, LLC 
104 E. Center St. Ste. 201 
Sikeston, MO 63801 
j gleason@claritycomm.com 

Mr. Craig Martin 
Kite Parent Corp. 
Clo WideOpenWest Holdings, LLC 
259 e. Michigan Ave. Ste. 206 
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
cmartin@wideopenwest.com 

Mr. Dvir Oren 
Representing: Kite Parent Corp. 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
601 Lexington Ave. 
New York, NY 10022 
dvir.oren@kirkland.com 


